
Te Rangi 3 Timetable

Monday 15 November Tuesday 16 November Wednesday 17 November Thursday 18 November Friday 19 November

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

No Class Zooms
Teachers getting ready for

on-site learning
Students at school Students at school

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Monday 22 November Tuesday 23 November Wednesday 24 November Thursday 25 November Friday 26 November

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Team Meet 10:30am
Meeting ID: 780 3513 3420

Passcode: Meet
Students at school Students at school

Monday 29 November Tuesday 30 November Wednesday 1 December Thursday 2 December Friday 3 December

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Team Meet 10:30am
Meeting ID: 780 3513 3420

Passcode: Meet
Students at school

Monday 6 December Tuesday 7 December Wednesday 8 December Thursday 9 December Friday 10 December

Students at school
Class Zoom 1pm

Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692
Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Team Meet 10:30am
Meeting ID: 780 3513 3420

Passcode: Meet

Monday 13 December Tuesday 13 December Wednesday 15 December

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi

Class Zoom 1pm
Meeting ID: 769 9166 2692

Passcode: HebeSaysHi
Students at school
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